
Name Nat. Code Speed Weite WN A B C D E HN Gate DGN Total

Verein Jahrgang

Steirische Landesmeisterschaft

1. GÖSCHL Kevin 502001242 59,0 57,6 18,0 18,0 18,0 17,5 18,0 54,0 111,6 1.

Sportunion Haus/Ennstal 1995 59,0 57,6 17,0 17,5 18,0 17,5 18,0 53,0 110,6 2.

2. FRITZ Martin 504000873 58,0 55,2 17,5 18,0 17,5 17,5 17,5 52,5 107,7 2.

WSV Murau 1994 60,0 60,0 18,0 18,0 18,0 18,0 18,0 54,0 114,0 1.

3. LEITNER Patrick 508800145 56,0 50,4 17,0 17,0 17,5 17,5 17,0 51,5 101,9 3.

ESV Mürzzuschlag 1996 56,5 51,6 15,5 16,0 17,0 16,5 16,5 49,0 100,6 5.

4. KIRCHHOFER Jan 500700540 55,5 49,2 17,0 17,0 17,0 17,0 17,0 51,0 100,2 4.

WSV Eisenerz 1995 56,0 50,4 16,5 17,0 17,0 17,5 17,5 51,5 101,9 3.

5. SÖLKNER Stefan 504400387 55,5 49,2 16,0 16,0 16,0 16,0 15,5 48,0 97,2 5.

SK Rottenmann 1996 56,0 50,4 17,0 17,0 17,0 17,0 17,0 51,0 101,4 4.

6. SCHUHMACHER Lukas 503800375 53,0 43,2 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,5 49,5 92,7 7.

WSC Bad Mitterndorf 1996 54,5 46,8 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,5 49,5 96,3 6.

7. PEER Patrick 504400437 53,0 43,2 16,5 16,5 17,0 16,5 16,5 49,5 92,7 7.

SK Rottenmann 1994 54,0 45,6 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,5 17,0 49,5 95,1 7.

8. HIRSCH Christoph 508800146 52,5 42,0 15,0 16,0 16,5 16,5 16,5 49,0 91,0 9.

ESV Mürzzuschlag 1996 53,0 43,2 16,0 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,5 49,5 92,7 8.

9. SZILAGYI Akos 508800115 53,0 43,2 16,5 16,5 16,5 17,0 17,0 50,0 93,2 6.

ESV Mürzzuschlag 1995 53,5 44,4 11,0 11,0 11,5 11,0 11,0 33,0 77,4 9.

10. GÜNTHER Patrick 502001340 43,5 20,4 14,0 14,0 14,0 14,0 14,0 42,0 62,4 11.

Sportunion Haus/Ennstal 1995 46,5 27,6 15,0 15,0 15,0 15,0 15,0 45,0 72,6 10.

11. STANGL Daniel 500700443 43,0 19,2 15,0 15,5 15,5 15,5 15,5 46,5 65,7 10.

WSV Eisenerz 1996 44,0 21,6 15,5 15,5 15,5 15,5 16,0 46,5 68,1 11.
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Name Nat. Code Speed Weite WN A B C D E HN Gate DGN Total

Verein Jahrgang

Steirische Jugendmeisterschaft

1. GÖSCHL Kevin 502001242 59,0 57,6 18,0 18,0 18,0 17,5 18,0 54,0 111,6 1.

Sportunion Haus/Ennstal 1995 59,0 57,6 17,0 17,5 18,0 17,5 18,0 53,0 110,6 2.

2. LEITNER Patrick 508800145 56,0 50,4 17,0 17,0 17,5 17,5 17,0 51,5 101,9 3.

ESV Mürzzuschlag 1996 56,5 51,6 15,5 16,0 17,0 16,5 16,5 49,0 100,6 5.

3. KIRCHHOFER Jan 500700540 55,5 49,2 17,0 17,0 17,0 17,0 17,0 51,0 100,2 4.

WSV Eisenerz 1995 56,0 50,4 16,5 17,0 17,0 17,5 17,5 51,5 101,9 3.

4. SÖLKNER Stefan 504400387 55,5 49,2 16,0 16,0 16,0 16,0 15,5 48,0 97,2 5.

SK Rottenmann 1996 56,0 50,4 17,0 17,0 17,0 17,0 17,0 51,0 101,4 4.

5. SCHUHMACHER Lukas 503800375 53,0 43,2 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,5 49,5 92,7 7.

WSC Bad Mitterndorf 1996 54,5 46,8 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,5 49,5 96,3 6.

6. HIRSCH Christoph 508800146 52,5 42,0 15,0 16,0 16,5 16,5 16,5 49,0 91,0 9.

ESV Mürzzuschlag 1996 53,0 43,2 16,0 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,5 49,5 92,7 8.

7. SZILAGYI Akos 508800115 53,0 43,2 16,5 16,5 16,5 17,0 17,0 50,0 93,2 6.

ESV Mürzzuschlag 1995 53,5 44,4 11,0 11,0 11,5 11,0 11,0 33,0 77,4 9.

8. GÜNTHER Patrick 502001340 43,5 20,4 14,0 14,0 14,0 14,0 14,0 42,0 62,4 11.

Sportunion Haus/Ennstal 1995 46,5 27,6 15,0 15,0 15,0 15,0 15,0 45,0 72,6 10.

9. STANGL Daniel 500700443 43,0 19,2 15,0 15,5 15,5 15,5 15,5 46,5 65,7 10.

WSV Eisenerz 1996 44,0 21,6 15,5 15,5 15,5 15,5 16,0 46,5 68,1 11.
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